
４月 ４月

５月 ５月

６月 ６月

７月 ７月

８月 ８月

９月 ９月

１０月 １０月

１１月 １１月

１２月 １２月

１月 １月

２月 ２月

３月 ３月

計 計

資源ごみ搬入処理量

その他
雑誌

0.85

0.90

0.80

搬入量

48.66

52.46

44.10

52.56

49.34

新　聞 雑　誌 紙パック

0.90

0.90

2.08

11.00

17.10

60.30

8.30

13.00

14.00

(ﾄﾝ)

不燃ごみ・粗大ごみ搬入処理量

ビン類
スチール

缶
アルミ
缶

ダン
ボール

ペット
ボトル

白色
トレイ

(ﾄﾝ)

6.00

6.0043.41 13.30

12.00

1.11

13.75

10.88

14.4010.80

11.40

35.67

8.40 12.00

0.83

7.63

8.80

0.84

鉄

69.39

7.60

搬入量
焼却対象
ごみ量

59.91

56.32

77.49

64.62

68.89

アルミ

有価物回収量

0.97

67.08

63.68

0.68

0.70

58.03

55.92

8.10

0.84

0.64

0.53

0.78

0.768.10

355.54 4.39

2.33

2.62

2.12

3.20

3.61

56.47

6.65

1.06

1.11

65.63

0.05

3.12 0.05

0.90

46.88

2.08 0.05

3.00 0.058.25

5.47 19.5114.97 71.88290.53 71.40 5.25

4.51

3.92

3.890.95

0.74

5.03 0.05

4.20 0.05

0.02

407.89 0.30

11.39

7.99 2.030.03

0.01

3.98

その他

0.68

0.18

1.07

1.66

0.40

0.02

13.00

6.02
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